Abbreviations:
L: Ladies M: Mixed G: Gentlemen. R: Rinks T: Triples
F: Friendly CL: County League LDL: Luton & District League
MWT: Mid-Week Triples

H: Home A: Away

Rartoy
7 Gl

N
N, 4

Men’s Captain: Roger Sykes - 07968 131552
Ladies’ Captain: Brenda McDonald - 07905 046770
Midweek Triples Captain: Roy McDonald - 07512 271579

Luton Road, Barton-le-Clay, Bedfordshire MK45 4L.Q
www.bartonleclaybowls.club

info@bartonleclaybowls.club
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April
Sun 13th
Sat 19th
Wed 23rd
Sat 26th
‘Wed 30th
Wed 30th
May

Sat 3rd
Sun 4th
Tue 6th
Wed 7th
Wed 7th
Wed 7th
Sat 10th
Sat 10th
Sun 11th
Tue 13th
Wed 14th
Wed 14th
Thu 15th
Sat 17th
Sun 18th
Wed 21st
Wed 21st
Thu 22nd
Sun 25th
‘Wed 28th
Wed 28th
Thu 29th
June
Sun 1st
‘Wed 4th
Wed 4th
Wed 4th
Sat 7th
Sun 8th
Mon 9th

Wed 11th

Open Day
Stewartby
Ampthill
Henlow
Maulden

Maulden

Luton West End
Co-op
Recruiting Afternoon
Wilstead
Houghton Regis
Stotfold

Scot

Stotfold
Linslade
Letchworth
Langford
Ampthill
Wilstead
Houghton Regis
Potton End
Sandy Conservative
Co-op

Hitchin

Open Day
Dunstable
Flitwick

Potton

Co-op

Fairfield
Henlow
Henlow Park
Houghton Regis
Potton

Beech Hill

Stewartby

MWT

CL

LDL

MWT

CL

LDL

MWT

CL

MWT

MWT
CL
LDL

MWT

> » T » T =

T = » = » » » T » » » » @I I T I » I

>

>

T X T = L ™ T »

M 6R
M 4T
M4R
G 4R
M 4T

G4R

M 4T
G4T
M 6R
M 4T
L2T
G 4R
M 4/5T
L3T
G 4T
M 4T
M 4T
G4R
L2/3T
G 4R
M 4T
M 4T
L2/3T
M 4T

L2t
M 4T

L2T

M 4T
L2t
M 4T
G 4R
G4T
M 4T
L2/3T

M 4T

14:00
14:30
14:00
14:00
14:00

18:15

14:00
14:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:15
14:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:15
14:00
14:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
10:00
14:00
14:00
14:30

14:00
14:00
14:00

June
Wed 11th
Thu 12th
Sat 14th
Sat 14th
Tue 17th
Tue 17th
Wed 18th
Wed 18th
Thu 19th
Sat 21st
Sun 22nd
Sun 22nd
Mon 23rd
Tue 24th
Wed 25th
Wed 25th
Thu 26th
Sat 28th
Sun 29th
July
Wed 2nd
‘Wed 2nd
Thu 3rd
Thu 3rd
Fri 4th
Tue 8th
Wed 9th
Sat 12th
Sun 13th
Wed 16th
Wed 16th
Thu 17th
Sat 19th
Sun 20th
Wed 23rd
Fri 25th
Sat 26th
‘Wed 30th

Thu 31st

Dunstable

Captains’ Day
Shefford

Shefford

Recruiting Afternoon
Bradwell
Biggleswade Town
Luton Town

Flitwick

Houghton Regis
Ladies Drawn Triples
Linslade

County Match
Letchworth

Shefford

Houghton Regis
Bedford Priory
Potton

Stotfold

Maulden
Linslade

Linslade
Dunstable

Stony Strafford
Co-op

Wilstead
Leighton Buzzard
Mowsbury Park
Mowsbury Park
Langford
Baldock Town
Bletchley Town
Newport Pagnell
Sandy Conservative
Social Bowling
Wilstead

Flitwick

County Match

CL

MWT
CL

MWT
CL

MWT
CL

LDL

MWT

MWT
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G 4R

L3T
G4R
M 6R
L2/3T
M 4T
G4R
L3T
L2T
L6T
G 4R
L6R
M 4T
M 4T
G 4R
M 4T
M 4T

M 4T

M 4T
G4R
L3T
G4T
L3T
M 4T
M 4T
M 4T
M 4R
L3T
M 4T
M4T
M 4/5T
M 4T

M 4T

M4/5R
M 4T

G 6R

18:15

14:30
14:30
14:00
TBC
14:00
18:15
14:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:00
18:15
14:00
14:00

14:00

14:00
18:15
14:00
18:15
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:30
14:30
14:00
TBC
14:00
14:00

14:00

August
Sun 3rd
Mon 4th
Wed 6th
Thu 7th
Thu 7th
Fri 8th
Sat 9th
Sun 10th
Mon 11th
Wed 13th
Wed 13th
Thu 14th
Sat 16th
Sun 17th
Mon 18th
Tue 19th
Wed 20th
Thu 21st
Wed 27th
Wed 27th
Thu 28th
Thu 28th
Sun 31st
September
Mon Ist
Tue 2nd
Wed 3rd
Thu 4th
Sat 6th
Sun 7th
Wed 10th
Sat 13th
Sun 14th

Scot

Beech Hill
Henlow

Fairfield

Luton Town

Club 2 Woods
Henlow
Biggleswade Town
Ladies’ Two Wood
Stewartby

Bedford Park
Kempston Hammers
Henlow

Luton Town
Ladies’ Fixed Jack
Flitwick
Biggleswade Town
Holwell

Shefford

Ampthill

Hitchin
Sharnbrook

Captains’ Charity Day

Reserved for Ladies’ Gala

Captain v Vice Captain
Scot

Bedford Park
Lancaster Avenue
Extra Finals Day (TBC)
Cheddington

Club Finals

Club Finals

MWT

LDL

LDL
MWT

MWT
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M 4/5T
L2/3T
M 4T
L3T
M 4T

G 4R
M 4T

M 4T
M 4/5T
L2T
L2/3T
G 4T

G 4T
M 4T
M3R
M 4T
M 4R
M 4T
L3T

L6R
L2T
M 4T
M 4T

M ST

14:30
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:15
16:00
14:30
14:00
10:00
14:00
14:30
14:00
14:30
14:30
TBC
18:00
14:00
14:30
14:00
18:15
14:00
14:00
14:00

13:00
12:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
TBC
14:00



