



## Abbreviations:

L: Ladies M: Mixed G: Gentlemen. R: Rinks T: Triples
F: Friendly CL: County League LDL: Luton & District League
MWT: Mid-Week Triples

H: Home A: Away

Men's Captain: Roger Sykes - 07968 131552 Ladies' Captain: Brenda McDonald - 07905 046770 Midweek Triples Captain: Roy McDonald - 07512 271579

Luton Road, Barton-le-Clay, Bedfordshire MK45 4LQ www.bartonleclaybowls.club info@bartonleclaybowls.club

FIXTURE CARD 2025

April						June					
Sun 13th	Open Day		Н	M 6R	14:00	Wed 11th	Dunstable	CL	A	G 4R	18:15
Sat 19th	Stewartby	F	Н	M 4T	14:30	Thu 12th	Captains' Day	F	Н		
Wed 23rd	Ampthill	F	A	M 4R	14:00	Sat 14th	Shefford	F	A	L3T	14:30
Sat 26th	Henlow	F	Н	G 4R	14:00	Sat 14th	Shefford	F	Н	G 4R	14:30
Wed 30th	Maulden	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00	Tue 17th	Recruiting Afternoon		Н	M 6R	14:00
Wed 30th	Maulden	CL	A	G 4R	18:15	Tue 17th	Bradwell	F	Н	L 2/3T	TBC
May						Wed 18th	Biggleswade Town	MWT	Н	M 4T	14:00
Sat 3rd	Luton West End	F	Н	M 4T	14:00	Wed 18th	Luton Town	CL	Н	G 4R	18:15
Sun 4th	Со-ор	LDL	A	G 4T	14:30	Thu 19th	Flitwick	F	Н	L3T	14:00
Tue 6th	Recruiting Afternoon		Н	M 6R	14:00	Sat 21st	Houghton Regis	F	A	L2T	14:00
Wed 7th	Wilstead	MWT	Н	M 4T	14:00	Sun 22nd	Ladies Drawn Triples		Н	L 6T	10:00
Wed 7th	Houghton Regis	F	Н	L 2T	14:00	Sun 22nd	Linslade	F	Н	G 4R	14:00
Wed 7th	Stotfold	CL	Н	G 4R	18:15	Mon 23rd	County Match		Н	L 6R	10:00
Sat 10th	Scot	F	A	M 4/5T	14:30	Tue 24th	Letchworth	F	Н	M 4T	14:00
Sat 10th	Stotfold	F	A	L3T	14:00	Wed 25th	Shefford	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00
Sun 11th	Linslade	LDL	A	G 4T	14:00	Wed 25th	Houghton Regis	CL	A	G 4R	18:15
Tue 13th	Letchworth	F	A	M 4T	14:00	Thu 26th	Bedford Priory	F	A	M 4T	14:00
Wed 14th	Langford	MWT	Н	M 4T	14:00	Sat 28th	Potton	F	A	M 4T	14:00
Wed 14th	Ampthill	CL	A	G 4R	18:15	Sun 29th	Stotfold	F	A	M 4T	14:00
Thu 15th	Wilstead	F	A	L 2/3T	14:00	July					
Sat 17th	Houghton Regis	F	A	G 4R	14:30	Wed 2nd	Maulden	MWT	Н	M 4T	14:00
Sun 18th	Potton End	F	Н	M 4T	14:00	Wed 2nd	Linslade	CL	Н	G 4R	18:15
Wed 21st	Sandy Conservative	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00	Thu 3rd	Linslade	F	A .	L 3T	14:00
Wed 21st	Со-ор	F	Н	L 2/3T	14:00	Thu 3rd	Dunstable	LDL	Α .	G 4T	18:15
Thu 22nd	Hitchin	F	Н	M 4T	14:30	Fri 4th	Stony Strafford	F	A	L 3T	14:00
Sun 25th	Open Day				10:00	Tue 8th	Co-op	F	Н	M 4T	14:00
Wed 28th	Dunstable	F	A	L 2T	14:00	Wed 9th Sat 12th	Wilstead	MWT F	A	M 4T M 4T	14:00 14:30
Wed 28th	Flitwick	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00	Sun 13th	Leighton Buzzard Mowsbury Park	F	H A	M 4R	14:00
Thu 29th	Potton	F	A	L 2T	14:30	Wed 16th	Mowsbury Park	F	Н	L3T	14:00
June						Wed 16th	Langford	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00
Sun 1st	Со-ор	F	A	M 4T	14:30	Thu 17th	Baldock Town	F	A	M4T	14:00
Wed 4th	Fairfield	F	Н	L 2T	14:00	Sat 19th	Bletchley Town	F	Н	M 4/5T	14:30
Wed 4th	Henlow	MWT	Н	M 4T	14:00	Sun 20th	Newport Pagnell	F	Н	M 4T	14:30
Wed 4th	Henlow Park	CL	Н	G 4R	18:15	Wed 23rd	Sandy Conservative	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00
Sat 7th	Houghton Regis	LDL	Н	G 4T	14:30	Fri 25th	Social Bowling		Н	М	TBC
Sun 8th	Potton	F	Н	M 4T	14:00	Sat 26th	Wilstead	F	A	M 4/5R	14:00
Mon 9th	Beech Hill	F	Н	L 2/3T	14:00	Wed 30th	Flitwick	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00
Wed 11th	Stewartby	MWT	Н	M 4T	14:00	Thu 31st	County Match		Н	G 6R	14:00
	-						-				

August					
Sun 3rd	Scot	F	Н	M 4/5T	14:30
Mon 4th	Beech Hill	F	A	L 2/3T	14:00
Wed 6th	Henlow	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00
Γhu 7th	Fairfield	F	A	L 3T	14:00
Γhu 7th	Luton Town	F	Н	M 4T	18:15
Fri 8th	Club 2 Woods		Н	M	16:00
Sat 9th	Henlow	F	A	G 4R	14:30
Sun 10th	Biggleswade Town	F	A	M 4T	14:00
Mon 11th	Ladies' Two Wood		Н		10:00
Wed 13th	Stewartby	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00
Wed 13th	Bedford Park	F	Н	M 4/5T	14:30
Γhu 14th	Kempston Hammers	F	Н	L 2T	14:00
Sat 16th	Henlow	F	Н	L 2/3T	14:30
Sun 17th	Luton Town	LDL	A	G 4T	14:30
Mon 18th	Ladies' Fixed Jack		Н		TBC
Tue 19th	Flitwick	LDL	Н	G 4T	18:00
Wed 20th	Biggleswade Town	MWT	A	M 4T	14:00
Γhu 21st	Holwell	F	A	M 3R	14:30
Wed 27th	Shefford	MWT	Н	M 4T	14:00
Wed 27th	Ampthill	F	Н	M 4R	18:15
Γhu 28th	Hitchin	F	A	M 4T	14:00
Γhu 28th	Sharnbrook	F	Н	L 3T	14:00
Sun 31st	Captains' Charity Day		Н	M	14:00
September					
Mon 1st	Reserved for Ladies' Gala		Н		13:00
Tue 2nd	Captain v Vice Captain		Н	L 6R	12:00
Wed 3rd	Scot	F	Н	L 2T	14:00
Γhu 4th	Bedford Park	F	A	M 4T	14:00
Sat 6th	Lancaster Avenue	F	Н	M 4T	14:00
Sun 7th	Extra Finals Day (TBC)		Н		TBC
Wed 10th	Cheddington	F	A	M 5T	14:00
Sat 13th	Club Finals				
Sun 14th	Club Finals				

August